
Finále 1. a 2.MIZUNO AVL Olomouc
Začátek: 12.04.2014 000 08:00
Kde: Čajkarena

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:00 *

2
08:50 *

3
09:40 *

4
10:30 *

5
11:20 *

6
12:10 *

7
13:00 *

8
13:50 *

9
14:40 *

10
15:30 *

1

Salcburk C
vs

Bílí koně

2:0
25:17,25:16

Loštice

Loštice
vs

Bílí koně

1:2
15:25,25:21,10:15

Salcburk C

Salcburk C
vs

Loštice

2:0
25:23,25:17

Bílí koně

Pohodáři
vs

Tučňáci

0:2
15:25,14:25

Červíci

Červíci
vs

Tučňáci

0:2
10:25,14:25

Pohodáři

Pohodáři
vs

Červíci

1:2
20:25,25:23,11:15

Tučňáci

EGVH GGVD since 1723
vs

EMOS

1:2
25:22,14:25,12:15

Hněvotín

EGVH GGVD since 1723
vs

Hněvotín

0:2
25:27,19:25

EMOS

EMOS
vs

Hněvotín

2:1
25:19,20:25,15:10

EGVH GGVD since 1723

2

VC LOPATKY
vs

Farma Hněvotín

0:2
11:25,18:25

Pinkosáci

Pinkosáci
vs

Farma Hněvotín

0:2
21:25,22:25

VC LOPATKY

Pinkosáci
vs

VC LOPATKY

2:1
19:25,26:24,15:10

Farma Hněvotín

Nulová šance
vs

ZTP

0:2
23:25,13:25

Žlutí Draci

Žlutí Draci
vs

Nulová šance

2:0
27:25,25:20

ZTP

Žlutí Draci
vs

ZTP

2:0
25:21,25:23

Nulová šance

Aero zelená voda
vs

Senilové

2:0
25:19,26:24

Trojský kůň

Trojský kůň
vs

Aero zelená voda

2:1
25:12,24:26,15:4

Senilové

Trojský kůň
vs

Senilové

2:0
25:21,25:20

Aero zelená voda

3

Čajíčci
vs

Eso

2:0
25:14,25:22

Wlčáci

Čajíčci
vs

Wlčáci

2:0
25:21,25:21

Eso

Wlčáci
vs

Eso

2:0
25:16,25:12

Čajíčci

Smečka
vs

Velký Týnec

0:2
22:25,16:25

Výškové práce

Smečka
vs

Výškové práce

0:2
19:25,22:25

Velký Týnec

Výškové práce
vs

Velký Týnec

2:0
25:19,25:22

Smečka
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